                       ALQ Series Technical Reference Notes
DATE: March. 25, 2003                      MODEL : ALQ Series  S 1/42
ALQ Isolated DC/DC Converter Module
Industry Standard Quarter Brick : 36~75V Input, 1.2V, 1.5V, 1.8V, 2.5V and 3.3V single Output
Industry Standard Quarter Brick :
2.28”X 1.45’’ X 0.38’’
Options
• Choice of positive logic or negative logic

42
DATE: March. 25, 2003                      MODEL : ALQ Series  S 42/42
Ordering Information
Model
Number
Input
Voltage
(V)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current
(A)
Ripple and Noise
(mV pp)
Typ.       Max.
Efficiency
(%)
Typ.
ALQ-35F48N 36-75 3.3 35 80 120 90
ALQ-40G48N 36-75 2.5 40 60 100 88.5
ALQ-40Y48N 36-75 1.8 40 60 100 87
ALQ-40M48N 36-75 1.5 40 60 100 86
ALQ-40K48N 36-75 1.2 40 50 80 85